CIF-SS Prelims

Walnut

Race 32 - Girls DIV 4 - Heat 3 - 3 Mile
11/11/2023 - 12:22pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 { Palos Verdes (SS) 55 Q 1:40:26 20:06 6:42 0:41 8-9-10-13-15-16 8-9-10-13-15-16
2 r('/)J Fillmore (SS) 86 Q 1:43:11 20:39 6:53 1:51 4-7-21-26-28-56-78 4-7-21-26-28-51-71
3 %ﬁz La Canada (SS) 99 Q 1:43:36 20:44 655 3:26 1-11-14-32-42-45-46 1-11-14-32-41-42-43
4 @' Rim of the World (SS) 100 Q 1:43:49 2046 6:56 2:36 2-12-22-31-33-65-84 2-12-22-31-33-60-77
5 @,‘ Laguna Hills (SS) 104 Q 1:44:50 20:58 7:00 253 3-5-19-38-39-41-57 3-5-19-38-39-40-52
6 ﬁ Wilson (Glen A.) - 116 Q 1:4550 2110 7:04 219 6-20-24-30-36-66-86 6-20-24-30-36-61-79
Hacienda Heights
7 % Flintridge Sacred 134 1:46:54 21:23 7:08 1:16 17-23-25-34-35-37-50 17-23-25-34-35-37-46
Heart (SS)
8 85 Crean Lutheran (SS) 178 1:51:06 2214 T7:25 3:23 18-27-29-55-59-72-81 18-27-29-50-54-67-74
9 : Mayfield (G) (SS) 253 1:58:33 2343 7:55 0:56 49-51-53-60-62-76-77 45-47-49-55-57-69-70
10 El Monte (SS) 266 1:59:46 2358 8:00 1:49 48-52-58-61-70-80-85 44-48-53-56-65-73-78
11 Nordhoff (SS) 313 2:04:08 2450 817 1:30 63-64-67-71-73-79-83 58-59-62-66-68-72-76
12 University Prep (SS) 363 2:1423 2653 8:58 449 68-69-82-87-88 63-64-75-80-81
13 gnsi;no Leadership 420 2:39:13 3151 10:37 347 89-90-91-92-93-94-95 82-83-84-85-86-87-88
Costa Mesa (SS) 2226 2226 T7:29 40 1 Runner
I Northview (SS) 22:30 22:30  7:30 43 1 Runner
Carpinteria (SS) 2231 2231 T:31 44 1 Runner
Excelsior Charter (SS) 23.04 23:.04 742 47 1 Runner
DNP San Dimas (SS) 2342 2342 754 54 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ‘@] Bellflower (SS) 2547 2547  8:36 74 1 Runner
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Race 32 - Girls DIV 4 - Heat 3 - 3 Mile
11/11/2023 - 12:22pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP La Puente (SS) 2552 2552 838 75 1 Runner
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Maya De Brouwer
Lizeth De Paz

Giselle Rubio
Nataly Vigil
Hannah Nourse
Alanna Orozco

Niza Laureano
Natalie Wang
Kate Sherry
Makenzie Kordic
Charlotte Hopkins
Ava Holtzen

Madeline Farnsworth

Yasmine Ghaneh
Trinity McKenny
Jordan Hernandez
Paige Perkins

Gwendy Mo
Lilian Mostert
Junhan Fan

Diana Santa Rosa
Reilly Simons

Annie Ramirez
Abril Barragan

Addy Adelina) Van
Dyck

Leah Barragan
Addison Bremmer
Jessica Orozco
Alexis Landrus
Lauren Sanchez

Ali Holtzen
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Individual
Team Time  Points
La Canada (SS)  19:02.7 1 7T
Rimofthe World  19:108 2 T
(SS)
Laguna Hills (SS) 19296 3 T
Fillmore (SS) 19298 4 T
Laguna Hills (SS) 19:339 5 T
Wilson (GlenA.)- 19454 6 T
Hacienda Heights
Fillmore (SS) 19:49.2 T
Palos Verdes (SS) 19:50.6 T
Palos Verdes (SS)  19:50.8 T
Palos Verdes (SS) 19511 10 T
LaCanada (SS) 195549 11 T
Rimofthe World  19:59.3 12 T
(SS)
Palos Verdes (SS) 20:225 13 T
LaCanada (SS) 20252 14 T
Palos Verdes (SS) 20:308 15 T
Palos Verdes (SS) 20:366 16 T
Flintridge Sacred  20:37.2 17
Heart (SS)

10 Crean Lutheran (SS) 20:39.6 18
Laguna Hills (SS) 21:.043 19 T
Wilson (GlenA.)- 21:.092 20 T
Hacienda Heights

Fillmore (SS) 211124 21 T
Rimofthe World  21:129 22 T
(SS)
Flintridge Sacred  21:15.9 23
Heart (SS)
Wilson (GlenA.)- 21:159 24 T
Hacienda Heights
Flintridge Sacred  21:17.8 25
Heart (SS)
Fillmore (SS) 211186 26 T
Crean Lutheran (SS) 21:19.0 27
Fillmore (SS) 211206 28 T
Crean Lutheran (SS) 21:23.0 29
Wilson (GlenA.)- 21:355 30 T
Hacienda Heights
Rim of the World  21:38.7 31 T
(SS)
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Piper Ku
Maya Martinez

Arianna Shamo
Evie Waldron
Michael Jolley
Alana McCann

Jocelyn Huxtable
Skyler Yoast

Julieta Colin

Itzel Zinn-Rodriguez
Kaoru Saito
Genesis Sanchez
Audrey Kramer
Brittany Rivas

Kelly Sellman
Juliette Amaya

Hayden Nguyen
Ann Tanaka
Olivia Van Dyck

Grace Culver

Tram Che

Rowan Schoettler
Audrey Sanchez
Sydney Canett
Alexandra Martinez
Katherine Armstrong

Denisse Chacon
Galarza

Grace McGuff
Hope Medel
Amber Phan

Sissy Page
McKenna Turner
Irene Quackenbush

Grade

9
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1

1
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Team
La Canada (SS)

Rim of the World
(SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Wilson (Glen A.) -
Hacienda Heights

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Laguna Hills (SS)
Laguna Hills (SS)
Costa Mesa (SS)
Laguna Hills (SS)
La Canada (SS)
Northview (SS)
Carpinteria (SS)
La Canada (SS)
La Canada (SS)

Excelsior Charter
(S9)

El Monte (SS)
Mayfield (G) (SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Mayfield (G) (SS)
El Monte (SS)
Mayfield (G) (SS)
San Dimas (SS)

Crean Lutheran (SS)

Fillmore (SS)
Laguna Hills (SS)
El Monte (SS)

Crean Lutheran (SS)

Mayfield (G) (SS)
El Monte (SS)
Mayfield (G) (SS)
Nordhoff (SS)
Nordhoff (SS)

Time
21:44.7
21:46.8

21:49.3

21:52.8

22:03.8

22:11.5

22:19.5
22:22.2
22:25.1
22:25.2
22:27.9
22:29.2
22:31.0
22:31.7
22:44 1
23:03.5

23:11.0
23:11.1
23:11.1

23:29.8
23:36.9
23:41.0
23:41.1
23:41.8
23:446
23:46.0
23:51.7

24:01.7
24:04.6
24:06.0
24:06.5
24:10.8
24:14 4

Points
32T
3T

34

35

36 T

37

38
39 T

40 T
4“1 T

42 T
43 T

44
45
46
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48
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53
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Andrea Huidor-Rivas
Monique Villasenor

Vida Haring

Stella Rynders
Krystal Ortega
Clarissa Flores
Crystal Ramirez
Adelaide Hare
Maguire Casey
Khandezz Mercado
Arianna Rocha
Brianna Choi
Clare Kvochak
Joseline Orozco
Emily Schurmer
Jaqueline Ramirez
Ava Booy

Zury Anderson
Isabelle Perez
Odaliz Victorio

Johana Guevara
Taylor Zamora

Hannah Williams
Victoria Duardo
Anahi Padilla

Citlaly Jimenez
Liliana Lozano
Estrada

Ariana Alavez
Destiny Giron
Angelica Lozano

Estrada
Elizabeth Hernandez
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Race 32 - Girls DIV 4 - Heat 3 - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Rim of the World  24:220 60 T
(SS)
Wilson (Glen A.)- 24260 61 T
Hacienda Heights
Nordhoff (SS) 24312 62
University Prep (SS) 24:400 63
University Prep (SS) 24:56.7 64
El Monte (SS) 24598 65
Nordhoff (SS) 25300 66
Crean Lutheran (SS) 25:39.0 67
Nordhoff (SS) 2540.7 68
Bellflower (SS)  25:46.5
La Puente (SS)  25:51.3
Mayfield (G) (SS)  26:00.0 69
Mayfield (G) (SS) 26:27.0 70

Fillmore (SS) 26:36.3 71T

Nordhoff (SS) 26:411 72

El Monte (SS) 26:439 73

Crean Lutheran (SS) 26:45.9 74
University Prep (SS) 26:58.4 75

Nordhoff (SS) 27137 76

Rimofthe World  27:143 77 T
(SS)

El Monte (SS) 27:32.7 78
Wilson (GlenA.)- 28108 79 T
Hacienda Heights

University Prep (SS) 28:18.7 80

University Prep (SS) 29:28.3 81

Animo Leadership 29:54.0 82
(SS)

Animo Leadership 29:54.2 83
(SS)

Animo Leadership 32:51.6 84
(SS)

Animo Leadership 32:51.7 85
(SS)

Animo Leadership 33:41.0 86
(SS)

Animo Leadership  33:414 87
(SS)

Animo Leadership  33:414 88
(SS)
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